Presenting a unique concept in security equipment, ADE’s Opti-Cam offers an integration of
CCTV, intruder and lighting control for today’s demanding applications.
The first of its kind, this simple to install, combined VHS video recorder, 8 camera control unit and
light switching system offers a low cost CCTV/security solution for domestic and commercial
applications.
Combined video, 8 camera and lighting control unit
A self-contained, flexible security solution that can be easily configured for any number of applications.
5 Operating modes

Types of Modes OUT (fully automatic, motion triggered camera select and record)
IN (fully automatic, motion triggered camera select and optional record)
LIGHTING CONTROL (creates the illusion of occupancy when out)
SCAN (semi automatic, programmable camera sequence select and manual record control)
MANUAL (fully manual camera select with manual record control)
Control methods PIR movement sensor, manual via keypad, timer control, and/or ambient light level control
Size Easy to read 28 column by 11 row
No. of configurations 8; 7 positions and an option for no display (not including menus)
Menus include Event log display, timer set up, light control, date and time set up, camera set up, scan list set up, mode and
options set up, and password set up for user and engineer
Maximum no. of events 255 most recent events
Type of events recorded Change of mode, change of date, when storing any other event, and insertion and removal of cameras which are
triggered while in IN or OUT mode, or cameras on 24hr points
Lights
Number of lights 8
CAMERA SPECIFICATION OPT 900 OPT900W OPT780 OPT780W OPT780C OPT780CW OPT520 OPT520W OPT520C OPT520CW
Operating Voltage 12V dc
Current consumption 150mA
Video output signal 1V pk-pk CCIR composite video signal
1/3” b/w CCD camera Y Y Y Y Y Y

Approvals CE directive 93/68/EEC, EMC directive 89/336/EEC, BS EN 50081-1, BS EN 50082-1
Opti-Cam Cameras & Accessories
OPTI-CAM CABLE
LIST NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ATC13 15m Camera extension with connectors ATC15 50m Camera extension with connectors
ATC14 25m Camera extension with connectors
OPTI-CAM ACCESSORIES
LIST NUMBER DESCRIPTION
8EP365 Additional RKP for use with Opti-Cam
8EP373 IR receiver for use with Opti-Cam
8EP372 4 way light switch control unit c/w photocell
8EP383 IR remote control handset for use with Opti-Cam
8EP387 Daylight sensor
OPTI-CAM CAMERAS
RANGE LIST NUMBER DESCRIPTION
OPT OPT520 52 degree b/w CCD camera with
black case and 15m cable
OPT520C 52 degree colour CCD camera with
black case and 15m cable
OPT520CW 52 degree colour CCD camera with
white case and 15m cable
OPT520W 52 degree b/w CCD camera with
white case and 15m cable
OPT780 78 degree b/w CCD  camera with
black case and15m cable
OPT780C 78 degree colour CCD camera with
black case and 15m cable
OPT780CW 78 degree colour CCD camera with
white case and 15m cable
OPT780W 78 degree b/w CCD camera with
white case and 15m cable
OPT900 90 degree b/w CCD camera with
black case and 15m cable
OPT900W 90 degree b/w CCD camera with
white case and 15m cable
OPT RANGE